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WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QH 295 A_c

Mr. John D. Bateman,
3024 Welnut St.,
Kansas, City, Mo.

Dear Sir:

July 3, 1930,

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved

May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Eurcpe as the mother

or widow of the above named deceased service man.

To complete the list

of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by &
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the

gpace provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed

envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother? MM@
If so, give her name and address: /7?~f§}a1157{;sf‘ /5;g;JL3—>
TJepl 2 FFD
5. 1s the deceased survived by a widow J D :
who has not remarried? ‘ ,)9 LM(”"WUI"‘L
If so, give her name and address:
3. Is the deceaséd sﬁrvived by any woman v .
who stood in loco parentis tp_ﬁj_?,%g; jg& M) Lo~ S, /f/f
cording to the terms of SQQFEL,Yéiﬁgpz\\ i . 2
of the enclosed Act as smepded?d, (@) IEKMW‘M
A RS Sa
If so, give her name arjﬁ?}ladd@'?:& /,{’,@? \eA W%OMW
For The Quarteggigsteg G_e}fl_é@,, Jo%
\‘Jw'}_}\ +" o it A ‘ / o~
Dy Very fmuly yourayj / it
Enclosures: é(jé}iﬁkﬁ~t’ ,ﬂfq L/ o &{
Envelope ' :/ﬁ/“ f?.xﬁ”?#ﬁi
Act oot HU;;&:S,
Amendment Captain, Q. / Corps,

Assistant.






WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GEMNERA. -
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO_Q‘ 293 A-c
Bateman, William D. June gg , 1929.

¥rs, Marcia L. Bateman,
5024 Walmt Ste,
Kansas City, Mo,

Dear Yadam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteriee of Burope to make & pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”. 3

The records of this office show tnhat you are the mother of the

late Sgbe William D, Bateman, Co. K, 140th Inf,, Whose remains are new in-

tarred in the Meuse-iy
¥euse, Prance., gonne American Cemetery, Romagne~sous-Montfaucon,

Wiil you please advise this office whether or not he is survived

by a widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quoted Act, &0
make the pilgrimage, and 1f 80, will you please furnish her full name and
+aken to extend an invitation to her to

address in order that actlion may be
make the pllgrimage. Both mothers and widows are entitled to make the pil-
grimage.

our son was gurvived by a widow who has since re-

In the event ¥
t to that effect be wmade.

married it is requested that & statemen

For your reply, you may use the encloeed envelope which raquiroa'

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Act of Congress.
Envelope.

JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.

|
8 incls. i
|




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO Qu 293 A"q

-

beman, Wm D, i232-F July &, 1830
“r u La

Mr. John D, Bateman,
3024 Walnut St,,
Kanses City, Mo,

Dear §ir:

Your attention is invited to the encleosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved

May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the Gemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man ig gurvived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If 60, give her name and address:

2. 1Is the deceased survived by a widow

who has not remarried? L SRR R

If so, give her name and address:

3. Is the deceased survived by aﬁf woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-

cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)
of the enclosed Act as amended?

1f so, give her name and address:

i e e e

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclogures:
Envelope
Act A. D. HUGHES,
Amendment Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT —~
. ~ICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENE
WASHINGTON

i mEPLY morver to @l 293 A-C
Bateman, ¥illiam D. June g9 , 1929.

Jirs, Marcia L. Bateman,
3024 Walmt S%,,
Kansas City, Mo,

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929 entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of REurope to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”. -

The records of thies office show that you are the mother of the

late Sgt. William 2, Bateman, Co, K, 140th Inf,, Whose remains are now ine

serred in the Meuse-ir
leuse, Frmce, gonne imerican Cemetery, Romsne-ams-nontfau“na

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a widow who is entitled under the provisiocns of the above quoted Act, to
make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and
address in order that action may be taken to extend an invitation to her to
meke the pllgrimage. Both mothers and widowe are entitled to make the pil-

grimage.

In the event your son was survived by a widcw who has since re-
married it is requested that a statement to that effect be mada.

For your reply, you may uge the enclosed envelope which requires

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

2 incls.

Act of Congress.

Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS, '

Major, Q. M. Corps, V//
Assistant.




WAR LE 222 IMENT

In reply refer to: QFFICE OF THS QUARIERMASTER GENERAL
QM 293 C-R WASHIN GTON

lirge Mareias L. Bateman,
504 Wednut Ste,

Senterber 8, 1923

N @ bE

Kansas City, Ho.

.
‘ﬁ

Deer ladams ;—lr
=
2
The mmw&mewmtmw 4
is Grave roRief: ¥, Lsusg~irgomes imerican Cemstexy, hnmcme-don- »
Montfaugoen ,_uuse), Fronces . g
\ ¥,
\ y \\.
| b
N ) g
y This is one of the permesnent American military cen?.eter:.es &
to be maintained by this Government in Burope, Each grave will be ;"\
marked by a headstone of white marble, of suitable desizn,  with j

name, rank, diviticn, curgenization, date of soldier's dsath and State

from which he came. The headstenes w:ll be placed at all graves in {
connection with ths lmprovement work now in progress, as so@n as 3
possible and without waiting for specizl action or gequest #1 the /
part of relatwes.

~ In effecting removal, the utmost eare and reverence were
exacted and more than willingly accorded by those pe:forming this
gacred duty, The grave of -the decevased will be perpa'bually ine
tained by this Governmen‘t in a menner befitting the last re m?.n
place of our heroes,

Var, tamdy yours, QR

Assistant,

23 /584 JARK



Bateman Wil ]« Dongontr 1,4 5_1_,_5_&2__________.,.__

(Sunm. ((,hrxbum name in ful] ) i (Army ser, ‘nber.)
set 9 00 Ks. 1404 -

State your relationship to the deceased i
Do you desire the remains brought to the United States? . %

(Ye- or no.)
If remains are brought to the United States, do you
wish them interred in a national (emuer\ ? (Yes or no.)
1f you desire the remains interred-at the home of the deceased, give full informa-
tion below as to where they should be sent:

(Name of person to receive remans.) (LExpress office.) (Telegraph office.)

--‘mber and street.) T ((% (State.)
(Sign here) ... /ﬁ-' G/ tW“" e
3 0 Z—S‘ M H/ -~

(Number and gfreet or rural route.) (City, town, or post ofli ﬁ (SL.\tc )
‘ad carefully the letter accompanying thi ar‘ 3—o713
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; . Concentrations

G. R.S. Form. No. 1 6-A

Place ... .Omag;nelz.'j;:. 4%

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL Datefr iiOati M3t aa0 TN INAEE

1. REMAINS OF...... BATEMAN, William. D .. .. SERIAL NUMBER............ 1461882

R A e e e A O R G AT TZATTO N e il o T Gy ] A £ T Ol o e e e

2. Disinterred (date) : From (give complete location) :
MIAQ eSS G U b S e LU e I n ol 5 oA ME] o s g Sk NG et Al

Byre (Group Wit s LI T 22 it I Uit e 2r i) hABIE S ORI S

3. Reburied (date) : In (give complete location) :
Oot, 13, 1921, lleuse Argonne Cem., 1232, Row &4 Bl, F. Gr. 14,

Reburial Sec. jmlined casket

By : Group.... S S T s R S N a Turefofireb unia

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

..wooden box and burlsp and uniform, badly decomposed, features not re 99.8»9??%?.1&5_.__. -

5. (a) Identification tags : Buried with body ?..........&%$%. ... On grave R 0 e o Y

(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

BOttle recOrd attaChed to this fom. . . B L T T P PR Gessssraisasasesatsrentanthanne

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ? 1 ::é clg’ MBDe 2,12 MAD,
9 G.CO 3 L 2 l.FI

(@) Height (actual measurement) ........AHpossible to deftermine, 18'3'23:16%61. erupteds
‘ . e -

(b) Weight (estimated).......... e e L R R
(c)f Haic 2 Golordatetih & K aed @il R o e o s i e )

@uantiby e ua AL YN NGH ey XL Lo s

Gharactemabics Bl S iR s Jonh, w0 LRl

() Hairroniface——(olor! Ler i Kol el vl Rl R e o

Locatmn"do

: (e)‘Perméxfén‘t _marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or

L}

do

&

missing parts):
P

W

(f) Wounds or missing parts (feceived at time of casualty) ... T )g

g

7. Disinterment M«g «ﬂ » _ N P ) I
I ; ot e €0y - 1 I -

. H.E.Strong, (it Brend 18t LteQuiiCy

) {

=

. '.3‘..,» Y vV gk y
8. Reburial sty AT ,,,/:_4’)7._,_. £/ /
apharised b3 il Sl Aama k)

.
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G.R.S. FORM #114-A. STATION _ Romague, Cemetery #1232,
To be prepared in triplicate. DATE (Y65 Aoty I, el I T 1 I N

REFORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATICN, SHIPMENT AND REBURUﬂ,éW'BODY

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT
Records of G.R.S. Headguarters. Discrepancy found upon exhumation of bhody

1. Name  BATEMAN, Williem D, 107 Namelsr . = M08 kSO0 s < S IRENEIRI
SN Ol B RS C Le LE a L1 NO P b e el G ) S

SARPaRKMSC SR I - sl T b 12, Rankysas . Do
doore el Co. FESITIAOYh PRI " (Vo 095" Soremaiesn 2 LT I i
5. D.D. _ Sept, 29th - /7 14. (a) D.D. LT e e
Codsith s Bl e IRl e (b) D.B. No discrevanciese .___._

Discrepancy found upon disinterment

[EHIC Ryl No - i) 8 el N Ca c il 6.2 SN 1 Lo RGraveNoL . Lol JSE s,

8z “EFONSRENL ARyl 0 RopT e At s, L6 M Eon e DT Rowade’ S
9. el Bl ol T ) 17. No di_,s_c_r.éL_L&n_ci;eSA-
18. CemeteryM@use Argonne Amer, 19. Commune or townRom&gne/s/Montfaucon
20. Dept. or Cour;ty mu“ A 21. Country Frme _:1"-‘\'-‘,» S St
22. G.R.S. Hdqrs. Code No. . 1_2?’2~33°_63 __________ ______________________________ ’____ﬁ__!__
25. Disinterred (Date) Oct. 18, 1931, By _ H, B, Stromg, =
24, Inscript;on on grave marker:
Name Willigm D, Bateman . Serial - No.iisl Sac el T SR el
Rank St o o U Oorganization Co. X, 140th Inf,
25. Was identification disc found on.grave marker? . Yeg ' - On'body? DL e

] —~ [
o, A
‘;L/ i L‘_L_/L'i’_ L7 L

: Signature Junior Technical Assistant
T TR _ : — P Tiioon: A

PREPARATION

26. What other means of identification were on quy?-'(If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).

27. Condition of body - Badly decomposed; features unrecognizable,
287 Nature ofiburialsy - Pine box, uniform and burd8pe oo o AT Gl il i
29. Anv discrapancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
GUOed. abaVe T e e . s R e e o ik
é T 1] &l
30, Body prepared and placed in casket; Date Oct. 13, 1931, By H. lie Strong,
‘@e
31. Casket sealed DY, S M o He A,EtI'OL* e

He B, Strong, . .

- ®Y Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor) Y 52{”‘5:"1“‘z;;§?L“""



SHIPWERT, (Show=actual marking of box.) Box No. C=lXBB8 00 0 e

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Designation of body:

Name _ BATEMAN, William D,

Orgenization __ Co. X, 140th Inf,

Consigned to:

Name of Permanent Cemeterji@use Argomne Amer, Romagne/s/iontfauceon 1232

Casket boxed and marked (Da.te),”o(?t- 15. l?_v"_ﬁ_:l__g________By,__,_;_I_'___'?}_:___’c{bf_?_r_'%_' ________

I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and, that the report above

1eiconract — LS4 .
CHIE e ccd]

Signature of GiH.5. Inspector. Ge0. C, Bland, 18t Lieut. QNMO.

37.

38.

39.

40,

41.
42,

43.

IR e (Name
Convoyer. W. J. Royed. _ Signature Shipping Officer

£y

Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date

ByRGRRNS e RepResantat Ive b il 0 0 e e S
Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date . . .. .

To Permanent Cemetery _ oy L T A AL R e T S T .

Convoyer

Received: Date ey ) 3 e S

G.R.S. Representative

_________________

Y . o - s
Reinterred _leuse A gomne Cem. 1252, Oct, 13, 19&l.

¥ (Date

Grave No. __ Ro¥ 24 Bl, ¥, Gr, 1%j"

b Sectdoni DELTMEE L

Plot P Al | Row

ef




SRS Forme o, 1624 ( 4 Place .A.*:mague .

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL ;.

1. REMAINS OF........BATEMAN, William De..oooii. SERIAL NUMBER..... 3461882 . oo

....... AL aTE 4 Hh )9 DY R

RANICII S s En . S O RGANTZATION ... a 80 - Kot A0 I N o ot AT IR S A

2. Disinterred (date) : From (give complete location) : 7 J 5,

&licpr ;,_,‘,f’ 1ot 4‘-&«{1:)—:‘4.? G ’ __fj _tu

EAugnst o dth PO 2L e B, 6D ... 880 6. 62y . Pluiz il Qe LR % YRS
1:&_0 »&'J ;—‘—(.ﬂ ;G‘CI_(,_\(’_W
BykRGroapRa st RoTipvaee B5 oL i B 5 T i Unii»‘......E-»..S.e.._.;L.Qg..........._‘.....C‘.}fﬁ..-'.t.eﬁa_...!a.é..t...'].Q.._.W‘.ﬂ.g;ﬁ...éﬁm:.qfltd

n 24 e -
z 3 7 ) == </ S=SGT a ,.!_/J
3. Reburied (date) : In (give complete location) : i ) S P S,

A~

> v

August‘%hlazlGr,72,$90.62.1°12,091252¢

By : GroupFou.:' Unit...F,S&...IQM................. Nature of reburialBurlap. & Boxe

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

...... W o.o,d.en..box,...b.lanke.t...a.nd...b.urlap....Body...badly...clec.omp.os.ed,...fea.ti:.res...unneo.o.gnizahle......

i

5. (a) Identification tags : Buried with body: Pi...... X8RO0 grave marker P ... KOSl
- (b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

S NN ¢ b bt f e e e e R N e U0 L et B R T O R

E What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items P9{Gold crovn) 12,2(NAD)
30(Comp. filling)
. :

(a) Height (actual measurement) 1HPs. 50 A8%s. 009, DAT.. Lo
(b) Weight (estimated).......... Impe. $0.00%e. H60 Dol %a ..
(c) Hair—Color ... Dark brown..598. pars. e ...

Quantity .......Cannot..est.. .See. par.. de.....

Characteristics .....8traights. 588, pare. de.

(d) Hair on face—Color ....l1lone visible, See.pars 4.... _

4 plagren represents the n?out_lf' wide open-
Location..............Cannot daets 566 pake.4e . .. ‘
Quantity ... .Cennot. defs S8e pala 4e ...

(¢) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or

missing parts)...............,....‘.I'Ione.v.visibl.e.......‘..._._....,........

(f) Wounds or missing parts (received at lime of casualby) ...

T s Fey oy oy e SO R e (o0 ot S0 o S oDl () P )

TN 7

7. Disinterment S g N/ Sy :
supervised by /,M;f/&/‘:\) P T sy OAPPTOVEd 4 i, S el e e

Ed Tavelle
(Title). WH.Boach. 185 Lt NG, ......

A~

72X 9y 0) (o (=10 SNBSS mie BB oo R |
(Title)... Ko Ronch. 185. Lt QUG ..... |

8. Reburial
supervised by ..2077

Bd Tavelles

e



ts t39 loft of thelr meayootive mariern.

Pils Nes . 18t Ind, W,

Hqtagb, Anaviesn G, L 9o @MLJ. in Baveps, O Averue Dilenny Paris, Aperil
20%he 1923, s Tw gurtermaster donaral, Munitims Building, Washingten,

Ed
1. G5, Perms 16-A are atdehed heress covering olght bedies ex-

. humed frem betweon graves 60 and 70 Jecztien 63, . Plet 2 Cemetery i232, Ts

other threo dedies eriginally Waried beltwow: graves 60 and 70 Bsctiem 62 -
Plot 2 were oxinped ané sddpped te the United States ond forms 16=A for-
werded your effise with ferms 1ii. The thres stator cases are 5o follewss
Private Jelm 7, Ceughlin, 1831540, Og, O, 1021k Infanirys (pl, James D,
m' 138753. “. 3). oth Moyrines ani m. Jﬂm L« j.w&, 18997“. Co. _L.
528th Infantyy, The ecoasien for discrgpansy in gove lecdtions ic due
to the foot hat the bedlias between jmuwes §0 and 70 were lecated slighily

i

8 fmls, 7 "'"K"??W’"‘
o g ,,Je‘-’!’ﬁf‘_*}; =
} | Mg 1o TSy - R, B, Hardldy
R e e
¥ 3 W A
i '\' y

g, — ’
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INREPLY REFER To__ 293 (=R .‘ WAR DEPARTMENT :
Bateman, Milliam D. OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
0 WASHINGTON

April 19, 1923.

SUBJECT: Discrepancy.

T0s Chief, American Graves Registration Servics,
Q.M.C. in Europe.

1. You are advised that Form 16-A reports Sergeant William
D.Batenan, #1461882, Co.K, 140th Inf. reburied from Grave 72, Sec.62,
Plot 2, Cty.1232, whereas Form 16-A for John A. Kendall, also reports
him disinterred from the same grave, but on a different date. All
other records report Sergt.Bateman in Grave 70.

2. Information is requested as to the corrsct grave number
from which Sergt.Bateman was concentrated, also whether Grave 72, was
2 reburial or original location. ,(G/ ; o

By order of the Cuartemmaster General:




G.R .s.mm .15 . . | . Pld:ie FREU mrngﬁ

Date 27%h June. 1919

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL.

Remains of:

Name BATEMAN, William D. ~ Number:; 1461882
Rank Sg‘t. . Orgakization: Hol i 4AONEnt.
Disirterment and Reburial made by Group . Unit*

Disinter red (Date) From: (Give complete location)

16th June. 1919 Grave 78 Amer.Hil. Cty.,

CHATEAU SATLVANGE, MEUSE

Mep 51 NE __E 308.3 I 255.3

Reburicd (Date) in: (Give complets locatinn) ‘
16th June, 1919 ' ~_Grave #70 Section 762 Plot #2. &, | | )

ARGONNE AMER, CTY., #1232

_ROUAGNE, _MEUSE

e el | ettt et~ il T 3T Yo St T —
e e R S e Sl '

Repert as to nature of orj giral burial and ~ondition of body upon disinterment ;

Durial sood. Body buried in blanket and badly decomposed. .

——— — —— ot =
D Tt e M e L e T e S S S e . e e . e, s e e o e e K P—rs
e . Fe o 10 o i e S o + ey e - - - e I

- - ——————

Was one icentification t.ag found upon the bodst Yes

What sther means of ide1tification were fourd upon the bedyt HO1E

TN R
' ' T SPATRIPT i

If upon disinterment, effects are fourd upon the bedies, they will ho prompt 1y
sext to the Effects Depot direct, as 1s required B @070 . GLH Q. D1918, y
after being carefully examined for clues +o ~destivy L doubd ful cases, notation
whereo: will be made and reported to Chief, Grases Regisiretion Serviae,

Nats ;

Sepervisad by Lt. Piehl
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293 C-R
Bateman, William D.

April 18, 1923. |

SUBJECT: Discrepancy.

T0: Chief, Americen Graves Registration Ssrvice,
Q.M.C. in Europe. *

1. You are advised that Form 16-A reports Bergeant William RO
D.Batenan, #1461882, Co.K, 140th Inf. reburied from Grave 28, Sec.62, 8
Plot 2, Cty.1332, wheress Form 16-A for John A. Kendell, also reports
him disinterred from the same grave, but on & different date. All
other records report Sergt . Bateman in Grave 20.

2. Informtion is requested as to the corrsct grave number
from which Sergt.Bateman was concentrated, also whethar Grave 72, was
a raburial or ariginal location.

By order of the Quartemmnster General:

H.J .CONNER,
Aassistant.
{‘.{{Q .
f,\' . BN\
..%r : ‘
{ A i
hfi '-'l. "."_.‘?“}
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COMPH.ATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

File #30288. JF

I. Locatrox INpExX CARD: 4
(¢) Name .. BATEL _,_,”E“{i.l.lia_m_-l?_e ________________ Ser. No. 1_4(_5:_1-_8_8“2_‘ _______
Typ, ¥1Be
) Rank m____ﬁexgaan_’ﬁ_,- _____ Organization -___99_'____]_5_:,,_:!-_45_(_)_?_1?:-_:I_Qf,‘ __________
CERR.(2- -
(¢) Dateof death _______] 9-29-18...____ (d) Cause of death —_.._____: DWRIA.
II. RecistraTiox Carp.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loe., Ind., Inf.):
(a) Grave No. O P RO AR T Plotr A Sec. 62, Typ, ¥lhe
(b) Emerg. Address Mrs.Mareis L. Bateman,Mother, 3024 Walmut St.Xansas
City, Mo.
. . 5 (4
O oLl el oL L e e ——— CKR. (G
IV. A. G. O. DisposiTioN CARD: ‘ Date of receipt Wl el has alN
[ ’/: )—' ; H."7 ; 2 : 4” 5 ] ( A —a“"";
(a) Name .JZ¢__Fl¥L S e At 2 (h) Relationship ___f__-_'Z_--:;__-_-__:‘_:'.f._'_; __________________
(e) Address E:v_i'___é)_-:-:')___",! -i-’Za.L.’- pratlm Nt ; _-_____-"____-;__l_---___;‘,-__'__-_'__f_-_;_,_j-___-_‘_-f._-g_:f.,__;';-:_’_i
2
s .
(@) Remains to be brought to U. S.% ___f____‘fL";‘_‘_'-.-_T___‘_____________ﬁ_________,ﬁ_______ﬁu__________; ____________________
(¢) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. Qoaqbos o o R
(f) Shipping instructions upon arrival obihedy in U, Sreae . SIS Z SREIE e s
" (g) Disposition instructions if not brought to F SRl i e
B R A [ N TR TR
Examiner's Initials -2 Y. o § Date ____: N TR a7 A , 020
V. A. G. O. CorrESPONDENCE shows communication vt L RS e e
________________ s L O IR e 2 e o e B e s I
confirming request in Par. IV.,\.i"ic?hi:_-;w.__-__f:-___, above, or requesting that oo
Examiner's Initials oo B , 1920,
,j. . 4 / ) ) s " !' 1 . -—.."-,"l
VI. G. R. S. FiLEs, CORRESPONDENCE—shows as follows: __-_’,'.-.*'__'-L-___-;,;.L_--_%_'.-'_A;L__'_____‘__'_'_____,k_:,_-;_.__,L_‘_-_G____{}-f-;e'/
‘g Lo {4 ' RO '
:/____“_________"_—______VA____;____A____._f_‘f_fu___1_____,___:‘..__-_._______.._---_-__7_----—7nWvA—V------E-'-.)'--'lf ---------------------------
(@) Cancellation memos referred t0 0 oo
. ’ iy la ‘:‘-‘ 1 { - /—b 4 I,
Txaminer’s Initials 0 s ST D ate S "”’.‘(r:}_tff ______ 1920,
— === —
COUNTRY  FRANCE, CEMETERY No. 1232-8ece 62.  guper No. _11' ________
G. R. 5. Form No. 115 -
- Amended Apr.l ¢, 1020 3=—7720

Malkoe Form No. 114




L 0

VIII. FixaL ACTION:

. cable onlios ol LIRS d , 1920 2
Following advice forwarded to Europe by
; letter on __-_.JUN_-l ..... TO2188 Yo
R
Po». #2, Not To Be Returned
MCH,
B, CORRECTIONS
CHANGE OF ADVICE, Actiox TAREN.
PesiresbodyHedai b (b SAUSONR 0 o wr 0 TRSOERECT LARREL SR, . 56 I E0 o N L OGN
Bodyitchie sHipped ol - e il L i Bl Ll o) N el o BTSRRI R, Tl e S T 10 e SN
D W o b G GO /2
X. SusPENSION REMARES: __/_«(_g'_‘_}/r_.{ff-,{?ff’_'f*;f_ji____'__’__(_‘i.'__‘__,.;'___22@2;.{'___,:;_».1-;-;’_;__{"-;;__5_7__';_:__ii_i_ff;i-:'f-._
£, , | - ~,
L AL —i/ ) ~ s
T 0 B2 a by ~£T, //J_ 2 /ffo“ _________ Lo et
L 0




COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

File #30288.

1. LocatioNn Ixpex CARD:

(@) Name ”BATlmH;Wi_lliamnt __________________ Ser. No. 1461882.
(0 Rank _______. Sarzeants Organization GQOKJIQOth_Inf*,L o

(¢) Date of death ______ 9229-18s (d) Cause of death ______ DURTARE. - o WG T
II. ReeistraTION CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
(a) Grave No. LA e Royra tREra Plot _ & Sec. 82s TYP. . XiNe
() Emerg. Address Mrs.Marcis Ls Bateman Mother, 3024 Walnui St.Kansas
City' Mo. T
L I PO PRSP BRI o xr. (A2
IV. Information on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal was based:
cablelon: - e L e - VNG SNRSCR Ty b v et oy , 192
V. Following advice forwarded to Europe by l '
e 4 letter of transmittal on JUN-}-lQZI ___________ , 192
............................. I_) j.i_-__f_r.)kv,;;:".g.t__Ig-,S.‘E...L’J,‘.‘;.'_.!g:':}.3T%M..__.-..-._--.---__-_-____--._______,,_-_..-_.-,--..-._...-_..,”h”,,“,,.-
2727
VI. Form 115 forwarded to G. R. S., Hoboken, N: J., ... ?/ __________________________________________________ S109
VII. SupPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.
Date of and source. Relationship and name. , Desires. Action taken.
#
VIII. Form 115 received from G. R. S., Hoboken, N. J. s b 2102
COUNTRY CHMETERY NO. hemt 1S RS, SHEEPINOS S s
(e R.Asuéug‘g%gu 115-A S

FRAﬁCE, 1288 =800 62 1l.
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| GRAVE LOF‘ION BLANK.

LOCATION .0OF THE GRAVE OF

s %w&wwu MRS 2 u&wﬁ _____

{Surname ) Number.) (I‘1rst Name and Imtm]q )

PLACE OF BURTIAL

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference must
specify clearly what map is used.

GRAVE NUMBER.............. \Q

Ezop.a3 —NISS /S

HOW MARKED : Name Pegf... ........ cr'oss?.../ A

%{{%"—- % g/ 7 "{,’ % Qif"

~ Hes. .TL 8T d 9

€t

Was one buried w1th body?....-i" .... 3(./ .. . D e BRI AR o ]
‘Was one fastened to naine-peg or i
stake used as a grave markerf... . .§ ..

,.‘ ;
If name unknown and tan's mssmg,v
should be given here : j

.......................................

REPORTED BY :

(Slgnflture and Rank of Repétmg Oﬁ'
This portion fo be forwarded to Adj. Gen’l, . TH.Q. A. ]"I‘. |

er.)”
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1. G. R. S. Form No. 1. > & g g.ris File

. Pt ol
9. Soldier’s NoL 461882 * e
A
3. Bateman ... ... William D........ A
Surname (In Block Letters) First Name and Initials -

Sgt X 140th,Inf 4

Rank Company Regt. or Corps

Date of Death Cause, if known

T T ST AEPa....

Date of Burial Cemetery

7. Chateau-de-Salvange.....Meuse.....»"..
Town or Commune (In Block Letters) Department

I s T S S RO & 4 o0 N8 S N
Grave No. Plot No. or Letter

9. Name Peg?..... Cross?. .J.S Headboard?d..... Bottle?. . ...

Check Method of Marking

10. Buried with Body?. 1 ...Attached to Grave Marker{. v

Identification Tags

11. If name unknown and tags missing, give marks and des-
P
/

'

cription

13. William. Wood. 5 él.lggc B RV MEWRE ) i
aplain

Give name o or Burial Officer

JosephoBaker,Sgtelcele. ooonnn...

Group.‘.z.... Unit... A... G. R. S.
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FORM 115  has been compiled on the following case:-

CEMETERY NO., 1232 SECTION

FORI 115 Sheet No.__ /7

>
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(Initials)
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Address 1/ to . : 5(:} 289

WAR DEPARTMENT
DIRECTOR OF PURCHASE & STORAGE OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR OF PURCHASE AND STORAGE
Munitione Building X

Cemeterial WASHINGTON

June 24, 1920.

30288 -Inquiry (Bateman, William D., Sgt.)
The Quartermaster General, U. S. Army, (Cemeterisl Divisiom) .

Mr. John D. Bateman, Central Christian Advocate, 1121 McGee St.,
Kansas City, Mo.
Permanent Burial in France.

1, In further reply to your letter of May 31,
1920, referred to this office by the Secretary of War
with instrudtions to reply to same, you are advised that
only in cases where it is requested by the legal next of
kin are the remsins of deceased scldiers returned to this
country from France.

L

2, The files of this office comtain your re-
gqueat that the remains of your son, Sergeant William D.
Bateman, Company K, 140th Infantry, be permanently in-
terred in France. Instructions have been sent to the
Chief, American Graves Registrétion Service, Q.M.C., in
Furope, to have your wishes complied with.

By authority of the Quartermaster General:
CHARLES C. PIERCE,

Colonel, U. 8. Army, ,
Chief, Cemeterial Division.

P8 By: BPM

CHARIES J. WYNNE,
Captain, Q. M. C.

/
G. & B MAILID

JUN 24 1020
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June 3, 1920.

i \U
My dear Nr, Bateman:
The Sgeretary of War directs me to acknowledge your letter

of May 218t and to advise you that he is having me refer your commu=

nication 4o the Craves Registration Service, in order that a full
reply may be made by the division of the Var Department having the
entiro metter in charge. “‘ .‘ Y
in the meéntime,'you mny_‘{e i;é-_t‘(érés%éd to mote the enclosed

¢irculars and statements racent.lyf jsmied by the Sga}etary of Var on

the general subject of our soldié‘r-“'{ dead over—w;:i‘
Cordially yours,

»

James He Durbin,
Clerk to the Secretary,

¥r. John D. Bat eman,
Central Christian Advocato,

1121 WeGee Stroeet,

Kansas city, Migsouri.
NG o SO
mn’ iF <)

CEMETERIAL
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